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
Public Welcome. Info: 533-9211 or 533-0392.

Aug. 23, TDC & Inside Strait
7 Pm-10pm at 1901 Elgin St. Oro. $7 Ea. @ Door 
Open To Public . Info 530-533-5052

Events Nearby
Gridley

Sept. 6, TDC & Stillwater Savage
7 Pm-10pm at 1901 Elgin St. Oro. $7 Ea. @ Door Open To 
Public . Info 530-533-5052

Sept. 20, TDC & Buckshot Gunstock
7 Pm-10pm at 1901 Elgin St. Oro. $7 Ea. @ Door Open To 
Public . Info 530-533-5052

Oct 4, TDC & Redeye Express
7 Pm-10pm at 1901 Elgin St. Oro. $7 Ea. @ Door Open To 
Public . Info 530-533-5052

Oct 18, TDC & Cottonwood
7 Pm-10pm at 1901 Elgin St. Oro. $7 Ea. @ Door Open To 
Public . Info 530-533-5052

Nov 1, TDC & Jim Halsey & Jeff
7 Pm-10pm at 1901 Elgin St. Oro. $7 Ea. @ Door Open To 
Public . Info 530-533-5052

Nov 15, TDC & Inside Strait
7 Pm-10pm at 1901 Elgin St. Oro. $7 Ea. @ Door Open To 
Public . Info 530-533-5052

Dec 6, TDC & Redeye Express
7 Pm-10pm at 1901 Elgin St. Oro. $7 Ea. @ Door Open To 
Public . Info 530-533-5052

Birdcage Theatre Upcoming Events
1740 Bird St, Oroville, (530) 533-2473 
• Feb. 14-23 -“The Fun in Funeral” 7:30 p.m. Thur-
Sat.

Every Friday Night, Singles Group
6pm (subject to change) at Oroville Nazarene Church, 
2238 Mount Vista Ave A faith based group for divorced, 
widowed, widowers. 1st Friday Game Night, 2nd Friday 
disscussion, 3rd Friday Movie Night, 4th Friday Disscus-
sion. (subject to change). Info 532-4871 or 533-9030

Sept. 12-21, “A Little Princess”
At the Birdcage Theatre, 1740 Bird St, Oro-
ville, (530) 533-2473. Tickets $12 general 
$10 preteen.
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Be sure to like us on facebook

House/Apt./Mobile  
Rentals

5tH AVE. 2 bedroom 1 bath on 
corner lot; across from tennis courts; 
owner pays sewer and garbage. Nice 
fenced backyard. Range, refrigerator. 
No animals .........................$800/Mo.
V-6 RoAD 3 bedroom 2 bath on 2.39 
acres. Detached 2 car garage with 
shop. Indoor laundry. Tile thrughout 
home .............................. $1,200/Mo.
BiRD st.  4 bedroom 2 bath 2 story 
home with detached garage. Alley ac-
cess, indoor laundry room, fi replace. 
Yard maintenance included $1,100/Mo
WilDFloWER tERRACE 3 bedroom 
2 bath with bonus room  Tile kitchen 
and Dining room. Indoor laundry room. 
Fenced backyard .............. $1,300/Mo.
CoMMERiCAl PRoPERtiEs

5tH AVE. 4000 sq. ft. Restaurant, walk-in 
refrig. almost fully equipped ..$2500/mo.

533-2141
681 ORO DAM BLVD, OROVILLE

RENTALS

Serving Oroville Since 1983
DRE 00513515

www.featherriverproperties.net

Feather River 
Properties

WE NEED 
RENT-
ALS!!

***COME CHECK OUT OUR
GREAT DEALS***

SEC.8 ACCEPTED!!!
on 1, 2, and 3 Bedroom Mobile Homes.

Affordable living, Remodeled Park, Feather  
River access and more. 703 Oro Dam Blvd.  

W. Space #201
GREAT OPPORTUNITY

530-533-8679
VERY NICE 2/BD DUPLEX, updated, A/C, 
one level, small pet considered
w/extra dep., Sec/8 ok, $695/mo +/dep,
includes w/g, 530-519-2510, 
1-2-3/BD, APARTMENTS DOWNTOWN Area,  
Sec. 8, NO PETS, Eric 530-774-6211
***AFFORDABLE LIVING WITH YOUR RV***

daily, weekly and monthly rates, cable
included, onsite laundryroom, large  

bathrooms, propane, store, dump station,
and private river access, call

530-533-8679 for details
MONTHLY SPECIALS

OAKS SENIOR 55+. 2/BD home, family room, 
1248sqft. $775, 1/BD duplex $500, air, pool,  
gated, no Sec-8, no pets, 530-589-5000

LOT FOR RENT,
$340/mo, includes water,
55+ community, NO RV’S, 530-693-4565
ROOM FOR RENT, utilities & DISH included,
$400-$425/mo, plus $200/deposit.
Palermo 530-532-2790, 530-534-9928
BUDGET FRIENDLY, 1-2-3 BEDROOMS
available in quiet family friendly park,
$575-$750/mo +/dep, spaces starting at
$325/mo, 3289 Hwy 70, CALL TODAY!,
530-693-4268
POOL, LAUNDRY, PARKING, 1 & 2/BD
apartments, $650/$750, 530-532-1903, 
925-437-2019

All American
Real Estate

www.allamericanrealestate1.com
Email: 1AmericanRE@gmail.com

★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ FOR RENT ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★

Patty Boggs
530-514-0284

Owner/Broker
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
rents and distribution of monthly funds.

We’d like the opportunity to meet with you and review your occupancy/vacancy factors 
as well as your operation expenses. We fully believe we can show you how to reduce 
your headaches. There is no cost or obligation for our review of your units.

APARTMENTS FOR RENT

1775 Boynton #B, 1/1 ........................................................ $475/$675
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Interested In Joining Our TMR Team? Call Shelley Riggs @ 530-370-6061

TABLE MOUNTAIN REALTY
Two locations to serve you:

 3400 Oro Dam Blvd. E • 5250 Olive Hwy. Ste. H (Lakeside Plaza)
www.tablemountainrealty.com • 530-534-5376

Loretta 
Watson

CA Lic. #01856839

SELLING A HOME IN THE OROVILLE AREA?
We list homes!  •  We have buyers!

Buying a Home in the Oroville Area? We can assist you in locating your 
next home, investment property or land parcel. Our Agents are Experts 
in Oroville Area Real Estate. Call Us Today for a FREE Consultation.

Local Agents  •   Local Experts
Supporting Our Community

(530) 534-5376  •  www.tablemountainrealty.com

Randy Chapman CA Lic # 01347365 370-5519 crchapman@sbcglobal.net

Just in time for 
Summer! Spa-
cious 1862 sq ft, 
3 bedroom, 2-1/2 
bath with bonus 
den-offi ce, fantas-
tic IN-GROUND 

POOL with automatic cover & solar heating! 
Large attached 2 car with bonus room. Please 
call for a private viewing! $389,900

HUGE 2363 
sq ft, 3 bed 
2 bath with 
bonus room!  
E x q u i s i t e 
kitchen with 
custom built 
ash cabinets, 
custom granite countertops.  Call today for 
more details! $179,900

Shelley Riggs CA Lic. #01497837 370-6061 loveoroville@hotmail.com

Three bedroom 
home located 
in Thermalito. 
Freshly painted 
interior, new car-

pet, newer roof & swamp cooler. Large 
fenced back yard and the front is fenced 
too! $115,000.00. Call Me to View To-
day, Shelley 370-6061.

Commercial 
unit.

$90,000.  

Call Me Today 
to View, 

370-6061.  

Kimberly Cook CA Lic. #01415001 370-1957 kcookies@comcast.net

3/2 home with creek  knotty 
pine interior wood stove, back 
patio. Asking 129k. Call Kim 
Today 530-370-1957

Land with views! First one is amazing views of Lake Oroville 
The Buttes and city lights beautiful sunsets well septic drive-
way and pad on Asking 250k  second one also views of forebay 
and Table Mountain with well septic and outbuilding. Asking 
250k. Call Kim for more details 530-370-1957 

Homes Kelly Ridge 3/2 room for boat and rv ...........$189,900 
3/3 home large lot room for animals and toys ...........$169,900

Call Kim today. 530-370-1957

665 High #8,#10 1 Bd/ 1Bth Apt. .....$480/$700 No Pets
2720 Oro Dam Blvd #15 1bed/1bth Apt. $500/$750 No Pets
2775 Mitchell #B 1Bd/1Bth Apt. ......$500/$700 No Pets
1465 Pine St. #C 2 Bd/1Bth Apt.......$500/$700 No Pets
1585 Pine St. 2Bd/1Bth Apt. ............$575/$750 No Pets
1550 Montgomery #2 2Bd/1Bth Tri-plex $650/$750 No Pets
850 High St. #B 3 Bd/1Bth Duplex $800/$1000 No Pets
2364 Las Plumas 2 Bd/1Bth Apt. .....$625/$625 No Pets
425-445 Nelson 2Bd/1Bth Apt. ........$550/$750 No Pets
1563 Montgomery #B  Lg 1Bd/1Bth Apt. $600/$800 No Pets
1626 High St. Studio Apt. ................$450/$700 No Pets
772 Gardella #B 2Bd/1Bth Duplex ...$650/$850 No Pets
1616 5th Ave. #A 2Bd/1Bth Duplex $625/$750 1 Sm. Pet OK

TABLE MOUNTAIN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
3400 Oro Dam Blvd., Oroville • RENTOROVILLE.COM • 534-4136

APARTMENTS AND DUPLEXES HOMES FOR RENT

2475 Greenville 1Bd/1Bth .............. $500/$850 Pets OK
2256 Ithaca 1Bd/1Bth + Bonus Rm $725/$900 Pets OK
2045 Palermo Rd. 2Bd/1Bth ........... $650/$850 Pets OK
5109 Royal Oaks Dr. 2Bd/1Bth $1100/$1400 Sm. Pet OK
1740 Deborah Ln, Marysville, 3Bd/2Bth ..$1000/$1300 2 Sm. Pets OK
6348 Jack Hill Dr. 3Bd/2Bth .........$1200/$1500 No Pets
2705 Oro Bangor Hwy 4Bd/2Bth ..$950/$1250 No Pets
1544 Montgomery 2Bd/1Bth ..........$550/$850 No Pets
3270 Burlington 4Bd/2Bth ...........$1100/$1300 Pets OK
1111 Brereton Way 3Bd/1Bth .......$1050/$1350 Pets OK
27 Riverview Terrace 2Bd/1Bth .....$800/$1000 No Pets
7024 Occidental 3Bd/2Bth ...........$1000/$1300 No Pets
1260 Grand Ave. 2Bd/1Bth . $900/$1100 Outside Pets OK
4020 Myers 3Bd/2Bth .................... $950/$1100 No Pets
*Ask about Move in Specials! All rental information 
deemed accurate but not guaranteed.

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES

2770 Olive Hwy, 900 Sq. Ft. Office Space.... $775/$800
2114 5th Ave. 1000 Sq. Ft. Office Space ....... $600/$600
2780 Olive Hwy 3000 Sq Ft. Negotiable ....Bring Offer! DRE #00939077

REDUCED

Homes 530-533-5550 Homes 530-533-5550 

Visit SunsetVistaRealty.com for search, listings, and photos. 

SUNSET 
 VISTA 
  REALTY 

Mike 
Capelle 
Broker/ 
Owner 
252-8022 

Sherri 
Vandervort 
Realtor® 

 
282-7781 

Michael 
Buuck 
Realtor® 

 
680-4190 

TJ 
Jensen 
Realtor® 

 
370-8424 

Nancy 
Ripley 
Triantos 
Realtor® 
228-5555 

Adonna 
Brand 
Broker 
Associate 
828-1585 

  

  

.Kelly Ridge  Large 3bd/2ba mfg home on corner lot . 
Open floor plan , huge living room with cathedral ceiling, 
2 covered decks, Foothills views. Newer flooring, roof, 
HVAC. Shed, 2-car garage + 3-space carport.  $149,900 

.Thermalito  3bed/2bath family home built in 1979. 
Open floor plan with living room, dining area, kitchen. 
Central heat/air, ceiling fans. Side deck, large attached 
garage, fenced. Public utilities, paved street.   $135,000 

Butte Valley Historic 3549sf 
5bd/3.5ba main residence 
on a knoll , panoramic views, 
with formal entry, living, 
dining. Updated kitchen; 
pantry, office. 2nd home with 

4bd/2ba and 2-car garage. 57+acres with hay barn, shop 
bldg, round pen, tack shed. Spring fed water.  $799,000 

  

  

  

  

Mission Olive  Spacious 4bd/2.5ba Spanish style home 
in beautiful wooded 6.7ac setting with ingound pool. 
Sunny family room w/fireplace, separate bdrm wings.  
Fenced pastures, irrigation water.  REDUCED  $340,000 

.Custom Foothills  Special 3bd/2.5ba home on 5+ park-
like acres. Open floor plan w/vaulted ceilings, spacious 
kitchen, master suite. Many distinctive features. Patios & 
sunroom, mature landscaping, two garages.    $315,000 

.Foothills Lodge  Lofted Great Room with 2-story win-
dows to take in this idyllic 4.4ac setting. Beautiful finishes 
throughout, slate tile floors, beamed ceiling. Large master 
suite. 2 more bdrms + 2nd bath.  NEW PRICE  $270,000 

.Brand New  4bd/2ba A-frame home  surrounded by tall 
pines & rustling madrones in gated Lake Madrone com-
munity. Bright open floor plan. Full upstairs master suite 
and loft sitting area. Fireplace, deck. REDUCED $279,000 

Homes 530-589-5550 Homes 530-589-5550 
Custom Country  Elegant  
upscale 3bd/4ba home on 
5+ rolling acres with pool. 
Open floor plan with well-
appointed kitchen, privately-
separated master suite. SO 

MANY AMENITIES. Decks & patios to enjoy the peaceful 
setting. Finished 3-car garage. Appliances incl.  $425,000 

Turnkey Foothills  Newer 
3bd/2ba mfg home on 5ac 
nestled into wooded hillside 
with meadow and valley 
views. Bright open floor plan, 
vaulted ceilings, breakfast 

bar, wood stove, private master suite, stainless steel 
appliances. Wrap-around deck, great well.    $174,900 

Nice Mountain Setup  1bd/ 
1ba mfg home in very nice 
condition with bonus room 
on 2.62ac with south-facing 
clearing at about 2400ft 
elevation. 433 foundation 

with skirting. Great well and 3bed septic. Wood stove, 
double-pane windows, panoramic views.    $70,000 

HAVE BUYERS. NEED SELLERS! 
A shortage of well-priced properties and low 
interest rates makes this a good time to sell. 

Mountain Home  Turnkey 
newer 3bd/2ba mfg home 
on 1.25 level acres. Quality 
concrete foundation and 
fiber cement siding.. Open, 
bright with vaulted ceiling. 

Central heat & air. Detached oversize 2-car garage, large 
deck to enjoy the wooded surroundings.    $185,000 

Land 530-589-5550 Land 530-589-5550 

.Secluded Accessible  Spacious 2bed mountain home on 
5ac, durable metal roof, lrg garage. REDUCED $139,000 
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